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Nº D.N.I. ou Eq.  Datos Persoais AMBITO Puntuación  
LP 

Proba 
Teórica 

Formación 
Baremable 

PUNTUACIÓN 
TOTAL 

1 33297266M RON MIRAS, SILVIA A CORUÑA 40,00 13,00 7,60 60,60 

2 33342218S MASEDA VALIN, VICTORIA A CORUÑA 40,00 15,50 4,60 60,10 

3 34267496A CARBALLEDA BAO, INMACULADA CONCEPCIO A CORUÑA 40,00 11,50 8,00 59,50 

4 32817963E PUENTE SEÑARIS, MARIA NIEVES A CORUÑA 40,00 11,00 8,40 59,40 

5 33996846V ROUCO LOPEZ, MANUEL A CORUÑA 40,00 12,50 6,80 59,30 

6 35457677A GORIS CARDOSO, LUIS MIGUEL A CORUÑA 40,00 17,00 2,00 59,00 

7 76579076R VALIÑO FERNANDEZ, JESUS A CORUÑA 40,00 13,00 5,40 58,40 

8 34890812L PAZOS LIÑEIRO, PEDRO FELIPE A CORUÑA 40,00 15,00 2,00 57,00 

9 33333042Q CABANA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUIS A CORUÑA 40,00 13,00 2,00 55,00 

10 32771168D PEREZ VAZQUEZ, DARIO MANUEL A CORUÑA 40,00 14,00 0,00 54,00 

11 34961254N HERNANDEZ VALENCIA, MARIA DOLORES A CORUÑA 37,20 13,50 0,00 50,70 

12 44831294Q ROSENDE LAMAS, SONIA MARIA A CORUÑA 26,40 12,50 6,40 45,30 

13 33331421M CASAL PENA, JUAN CARLOS A CORUÑA 40,00 0,00 4,60 44,60 

14 76820316V QUINTEIRO GONZALEZ, LUIS A CORUÑA 28,80 9,00 2,00 39,80 

15 32637433L OTERO MATO, MARIA SOL A CORUÑA 25,60 10,50 2,00 38,10 

16 35477067G SANTIAGO CARRO, FERNANDO A CORUÑA 21,00 13,50 0,00 34,50 

17 36079862S LLOVES GOMEZ, ALBERTO A CORUÑA 16,20 11,00 0,00 27,20 

18 33349809Q JACOB VILA, IRIA A CORUÑA 12,00 12,50 0,00 24,50 

19 76777036T COLLAZO MOSQUERA, MARIA CARMEN A CORUÑA 18,40 2,00 0,00 20,40 

20 33330884C RIVAS TORRES, JOSE MANUEL A CORUÑA 7,20 13,00 0,00 20,20 

21 32781748D RON PEREIRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER A CORUÑA 14,40 5,00 0,00 19,40 

22 79322380A MOSQUERA GENDE, ARIELA Mª A CORUÑA 3,60 13,00 0,00 16,60 

23 44082787K MARTINEZ TILVE, OSCAR A CORUÑA 2,40 13,00 0,00 15,40 

24 33547192J REQUEIJO CARBALLAL, MONICA A CORUÑA 2,40 11,50 0,00 13,90 

25 79320217W CAAMAÑO GOMEZ, SANDRA A CORUÑA 1,80 10,50 0,00 12,30 
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15 32637433L OTERO MATO, MARIA SOL A CORUÑA 25,60 10,50 2,00 38,10 

10 32771168D PEREZ VAZQUEZ, DARIO MANUEL A CORUÑA 40,00 14,00 0,00 54,00 

21 32781748D RON PEREIRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER A CORUÑA 14,40 5,00 0,00 19,40 

4 32817963E PUENTE SEÑARIS, MARIA NIEVES A CORUÑA 40,00 11,00 8,40 59,40 

1 33297266M RON MIRAS, SILVIA A CORUÑA 40,00 13,00 7,60 60,60 

20 33330884C RIVAS TORRES, JOSE MANUEL A CORUÑA 7,20 13,00 0,00 20,20 

13 33331421M CASAL PENA, JUAN CARLOS A CORUÑA 40,00 0,00 4,60 44,60 

9 33333042Q CABANA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUIS A CORUÑA 40,00 13,00 2,00 55,00 

2 33342218S MASEDA VALIN, VICTORIA A CORUÑA 40,00 15,50 4,60 60,10 

18 33349809Q JACOB VILA, IRIA A CORUÑA 12,00 12,50 0,00 24,50 

24 33547192J REQUEIJO CARBALLAL, MONICA A CORUÑA 2,40 11,50 0,00 13,90 

5 33996846V ROUCO LOPEZ, MANUEL A CORUÑA 40,00 12,50 6,80 59,30 

3 34267496A CARBALLEDA BAO, INMACULADA CONCEPCIO A CORUÑA 40,00 11,50 8,00 59,50 

8 34890812L PAZOS LIÑEIRO, PEDRO FELIPE A CORUÑA 40,00 15,00 2,00 57,00 

11 34961254N HERNANDEZ VALENCIA, MARIA DOLORES A CORUÑA 37,20 13,50 0,00 50,70 

6 35457677A GORIS CARDOSO, LUIS MIGUEL A CORUÑA 40,00 17,00 2,00 59,00 

16 35477067G SANTIAGO CARRO, FERNANDO A CORUÑA 21,00 13,50 0,00 34,50 

17 36079862S LLOVES GOMEZ, ALBERTO A CORUÑA 16,20 11,00 0,00 27,20 

23 44082787K MARTINEZ TILVE, OSCAR A CORUÑA 2,40 13,00 0,00 15,40 

12 44831294Q ROSENDE LAMAS, SONIA MARIA A CORUÑA 26,40 12,50 6,40 45,30 

7 76579076R VALIÑO FERNANDEZ, JESUS A CORUÑA 40,00 13,00 5,40 58,40 

19 76777036T COLLAZO MOSQUERA, MARIA CARMEN A CORUÑA 18,40 2,00 0,00 20,40 

14 76820316V QUINTEIRO GONZALEZ, LUIS A CORUÑA 28,80 9,00 2,00 39,80 

25 79320217W CAAMAÑO GOMEZ, SANDRA A CORUÑA 1,80 10,50 0,00 12,30 

22 79322380A MOSQUERA GENDE, ARIELA Mª A CORUÑA 3,60 13,00 0,00 16,60 
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